



80010177: Golden Crisp® 3/8" Battered Onion Rings Product

Piece or Portion Cost: \$0.09

Best if used before 365 days from date of manufacture, when stored at 0°F or below

Count per pound: 26 to 34

Suggested Quantity per Serving: 6 pieces

Packaging: 6/2.50 LB PRINTED POLYBAGS IN A PRINTED MASTER CASE.

Case Config	Dimensions
Net weight inner pkg: 2.5lbs	Width: 12in
Inner packs per case:	Length: 16in
Net weight case: 15lbs	Depth: 11in
Gross weight case: 16.61lbs	
Case cube size: 1.22cu. ft.	

Pallet Info	Bar Codes
Cases per layer: 10	UPC: 072714101779
Layers per pallet: 8	GTIN (Unit): 00072714101779
Cases per pallet: 80	GTIN (Case): 10072714101776
	GTIN (Pallet): 20072714101773
	Napa #:

Ingredients:

Onions, Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Canola), Yellow Corn Flour, Bleached Wheat Flour. Contains 2% or less of Blue 1, Calcium Caseinate, Dextrose, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Mono & Diglycerides, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Oleoresin Paprika (color), Potato Starch, Red 40, Salt, Sodium Alginate, Spices, Sugar, Whey, Yellow 5.

Nutrition Facts

Serving size: 91g
Servings per container: 12.00

Amount per Serving:
Calories: 240 Calories from fat: 100

	% of daily value
Total Fat: 11g	17%
Saturated Fat: 1.5g	8%
TransFat: 0g g	0%
MonoUnsaturatedFat:	
PolyUnsaturatedFat:	
Cholesterol: 0mg	0%
Sodium: 570mg	24%
Potassium:	
Total Carbohydrate: 34g	11%
Dietary fiber: 2g	6%
Sugars: 3g	
Protein: 4g	

Vitamin A: 0% Vitamin C: 4%
Calcium: 0% Iron: 4%

ALLERGENS

This product contains ingredients which may cause an allergic reaction to the following:



PREPARATION FROM FROZEN

Bake: Temp (°F): 475 Cook Time (min): 9-1/2

Deep Fry: Temp (°F): 350 Cook Time (min): 2 to 2-1/2

Convection: Temp (°F): 475 Cook Time (min): 7

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Serve as a topper on a Cobb salad.

Sprinkle with chili powder and serve alongside a bowl of chili con carne.